UTAH P.O.E ST GEORGE PORT I-15 SOUTHBOUND

Truck Id:

Agent IJ:

Axle # 1

Axle # 2

Axle # 3

Date: 04/05/25 Time: 1316

> 12640 lb G 26940 lb G 36180 lb G

328

TOTAL-ALL AXLES: 75760 16 G

/25, 1:45 PM		FMCSA - SafeSpect Platform	
	DRIVER/VEHICLE EXA		
Utah Department of Trans	sportation	Report Number: UT25L	
POE St George		Inspection Date: 04/05/ Start: 01:16 PM MDT	nd: 01:45 PM MDT
Motor Carrier Division PO	Box 148240	Start onio The	Certification Date:
Salt Lake City, UT 84114		Inspection Level: III C HM Inspection Type: No	
Email/Web: udotinspection		HM Inspection Type, No	in c
IGI FREIGHT INC	Driver: Valladares Sanchez		n: St. George Port of Entry SB
BSO W 63RD STREET	License# V436640813480	MilePos	
HICAGO, IL, 60638	State# FL		y: 1-15 SB
ba: ROYAL3 INC	Date of Birth# 09/28/1981		WASHINGTON
SDOT#: 2828543	CoDriver:		: ODW Logistics Inc ading: 6045294
AC/MX#:	License#	Bill of La	KENOSHA, WI, US
State#:	State#	Destina	tion: SAN BERNARDINO, CA, US
Phone#: 6304857370 Fax#: 6304856980	Date of Birth#		Candy Products
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION			
Unit Type Make Year State Plat			CVSA # CVSA Issued # OOS Sticker
1 TT MACK 2022 IL PIIIC	and the state of t		
2 ST WANC 2024 ME 5003	274 H03256 5V8VC5323R	M409989 68,000	and the second se
VIOLATIONS ATTRIBUTABLE TO TH	HE MOTOR CARRIER		
	nit OOS Citation # Ver	ify Violations Discovered	
	D N C255200175 N	State/Local Laws - Excess axle/axle groups: <i>Trailer to</i>	ive weight - 1-2500 lbs over on an andems are 36180
Special Checks: Size and weight			The second second
NOTE TO DRIVER: This report must be fu	raished to the motor carrier whose nat	me appears at the top of this rep	ort. [49 CFR 396.9(d)(1)]
Signature Of Motor Carrier Official X:	mished to the motor dame.	Date:	
To Dispute Violations or Information cont TRUCKERS AGAINST TRAFFICKING If you suspect human trafficking, please of Make the call, save lives! Go to https://truckersagainsttrafficking.or	contact 9-1-1 and call the National Hum		
Go to https://truckersagainstitanicking.or	9, 6, 6, 6, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7,		
Laurie Gigg	Badge #: Radio #: Copy Rec   25LQ 50A328 OSMANLYALL   2 X X		2828543 UT UT25L0001731
y y	0-		
s://safespect.fmcsa.dot.gov/#/inspectior	n/confirm		

1/2

	TRANSPOR	RTATION	the semimory the	
m mill Keeping Utah Howing	Ports of	f Entry	*** CITATION ***	
	4501 So. 2	-	*** OUT OF SERVICE *** Tesued: 05-APR-2025 13:41 Number: C	2552001
	P.O. Box	141210	135464, 00 1111 -	
	Salt Lake City,	UT 84114-1210	Location: St. George South Port of Er	ntry
DF	IVER INFORMATION	۷	VEHICLE INFORMATION	
ALLADARES SANCHEZ	, OSMANI	DOB: 28-SEP-81	VIN: 1M1AN4GYXNM025545	nit: 705
4 W 31ST ST			Yr/Make: 2022 Mack	1-MAR-26
ALEAH, FL 33012			License No: P1110/16 Reg. Wgt.:	80,000
obile Phone:	CDL (		6850 W 63RD STREET USDOT:	2828543
L# V436640813480		Class: A	CHICAGO, IL 60638	
	State: FL		Commercial Vehicle Indicator: Y	
ex: M Ht: 5'9"	Wt: 0 Hair:	UNK Eyes: BRO	Cargo: CANDY PRODUCTS Permit:	
		VIOL	ATION	
Utah Statute No. 72-7-	404(2)(A) Axle Limit Violat	tion (IN)		
AXLE		alon (inty		
Number	Count Auth Wt.	Actual Wt. Di	fference	
3	N/A 34,000	36,180	2,180	
		APPEAR IN:	READ CAREFULLY: This citation is not an information and will no	ot be used
	REBY GIVEN NOTICE TO A	APPEAR IN:	READ CAREFULLY: This citation is not an information and will no as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y	ou will be
Washington Coun	ty Justice Court	APPEAR IN:	READ CAREFULLY: This citation is not an information and will no as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You MUST appear in court on or be time set in this citation or as directed by the court.	ou will be
Washington Coun 197 East Taberna	ty Justice Court acle St.		as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You <b>MUST</b> appear in court on or be time set in this citation or as directed by the court.	ou will be fore the
Washington Coun 197 East Taberna St. George, UT	ty Justice Court acle St. Pho <mark>ne:435-634-5</mark> 7	728	as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You <b>MUST</b> appear in court on or be time set in this citation or as directed by the court. I certify that a copy of this summons and citation was given to the according to law on the above date, and I know or believe and so	ou will be fore the Defendant allege that
Washington Coun 197 East Taberna St. George, UT	ty Justice Court acle St.	728	as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You <b>MUST</b> appear in court on or be time set in this citation or as directed by the court. I certify that a copy of this summons and citation was given to the according to law on the above date, and I know or believe and so the above named defendant did commit the offense herein set for	Defendant allege that th contrary
Washington Coun 197 East Taberna St. George, UT https://www.wash	ty Justice Court acle St. Pho <mark>ne:435-634-5</mark> 7	728	as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You <b>MUST</b> appear in court on or be time set in this citation or as directed by the court. I certify that a copy of this summons and citation was given to the according to law on the above date, and I know or believe and so	Defendant allege that th contrary been
Washington Coun 197 East Taberna St. George, UT https://www.wash ce-court/	ty Justice Court acle St. Phone:435-634-57 nco.utah.gov/depa	728	as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You <b>MUST</b> appear in court on or be time set in this citation or as directed by the court. I certify that a copy of this summons and citation was given to the according to law on the above date, and I know or believe and so the above named defendant did commit the offense herein set fort to law. I further certify that the court to which the defendant has b	Defendant allege that th contrary been
Washington Coun 197 East Taberna St. George, UT https://www.wash ce-court/ Mu	ty Justice Court acle St. Phone:435-634-57 nco.utah.gov/depa JST APPEAR IN:	728 artments/justi	as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You <b>MUST</b> appear in court on or bet time set in this citation or as directed by the court. I certify that a copy of this summons and citation was given to the according to law on the above date, and I know or believe and so the above named defendant did commit the offense herein set for to law. I further certify that the court to which the defendant has b directed to appear is the proper court. Pursuant to Section 77-7-2 Agent Agent Badge #	Defendant allege that th contrary been
Washington Coun 197 East Taberna St. George, UT https://www.wash ce-court/ Mu	ty Justice Court acle St. Phone:435-634-57 nco.utah.gov/depa JST APPEAR IN: more than (14) fourteen d	728 artments/justi days after the	as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You <b>MUST</b> appear in court on or bet time set in this citation or as directed by the court. I certify that a copy of this summons and citation was given to the according to law on the above date, and I know or believe and so the above named defendant did commit the offense herein set for to law. I further certify that the court to which the defendant has b directed to appear is the proper court. Pursuant to Section 77-7-2	vou will be fore the Defendant allege that th contrary been 21, U.C.A.
Washington Coun 197 East Taberna St. George, UT https://www.wash ce-court/ Mu Not less than (5) five nor	ty Justice Court acle St. Phone: 435-634-57 nco.utah.gov/depa JST APPEAR IN: more than (14) fourteen d or as directed by the cou	728 artments/justi Hays after the rt. IF YOU FAIL TO	as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You <b>MUST</b> appear in court on or bet time set in this citation or as directed by the court. I certify that a copy of this summons and citation was given to the according to law on the above date, and I know or believe and so the above named defendant did commit the offense herein set for to law. I further certify that the court to which the defendant has b directed to appear is the proper court. Pursuant to Section 77-7-2 Agent Agent Badge #	vou will be fore the Defendant allege that th contrary been 21, U.C.A.
Washington Coun 197 East Taberna St. George, UT https://www.wash ce-court/ Mu Not less than (5) five nor	ty Justice Court acle St. Phone:435-634-57 nco.utah.gov/depa JST APPEAR IN: more than (14) fourteen d	728 artments/justi Hays after the rt. IF YOU FAIL TO	as an information without your consent. If an information is filed, y provided a copy by the court. You <b>MUST</b> appear in court on or bet time set in this citation or as directed by the court. I certify that a copy of this summons and citation was given to the according to law on the above date, and I know or believe and so the above named defendant did commit the offense herein set for to law. I further certify that the court to which the defendant has b directed to appear is the proper court. Pursuant to Section 77-7-2 Agent Agent Badge #	vou will be fore the Defendant allege that th contrary been 21, U.C.A.